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乡郊补选(二零一七年十二月) 

投票率 

居民代表选举  

地区  
乡事委员会

名称  
乡村名称  

已登记  

选民人数  

累积投票人数 (实际选民人数 )  

累积投票率  (%) 

下午

一时

下午

三时

下午

五时

下午

七时

北区 沙头角区 乌石角 20 
8 

40% 

10 

50% 

14 

70% 

15 

75% 

原居民代表选举  

地区  
乡事委员会

名称  
乡村名称  

已登记  

选民人数  

累积投票人数 (实际选民人数 )  

累积投票率  (%) 

下午

一时

下午

三时

下午

五时

下午

七时

元朗 锦田 沙埔村 473 
75 

15.86% 

171 

36.15% 

228 

48.20% 

266 

56.24% 
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